JNV ANANTNAG (J&K)

Al-070041

NIOS PRACTICAL SCHEDULE MARCH-2024

DATE DAY XIl X TIME
11.03.2024 | Monday HOME SCIENCE-321, 2.30PM TO
BIOLOGY-314 5.30PM
12.03.2024 Tuesday GEOGRAPHY-316, HOME SCI.-216 2.30PM TO
PAINTING-332 5.30PM
13.03.2024 | Wednesday ECCE-376 10.00AM TO
1.00PM
14.03.2024 | Thursday COMPUTER SCl.-330, SCI. & TECH.-212 10.00AM TO
MASS COMUNICATIONS- 1.00PM
336
15.03.2024 Friday PHYSICS-312 MATHS-211 10.00AM TO
1.00PM
16.03.2024 Saturday CHEMISTRY-313, PHY. 10.00AM TO
EDU. & YOGA-373 1.00PM
17.03.2024 Sunday DATA ENTRY PAINTING-225 10.00AM TO
B OPERATION-336 1.00PM
18.03.2024 Monday EVS-333, LIS-339 DATA ENTRY-229 10.00AM TO
- 1.00PM
20.03.2024 | Wednésday | HOUSE KEEPING-356, DRESS MAKING-606, | 10.00AM TO
CATERING CERTIFICATE IN 1.00PM
MANAGEMENT -357, | INDIAN EMBROIDERY-
FOOD PROCESSING -358 628
21.03.2024 | Thursday HOTEL FRONT OFFICE CUTTING & 10.00AM TO
OPERATIONS-360 TAILORING-605 1.00PM
22.03.2024 Friday WEB DESIGNING & BEAUTY CULTURE & | 10.00AM TO
" DEVELOPMENT -622 HAIR CARE-612, 1.00PM
BEAUTY THERAPY-640
23.03.2024 | Saturday COMPUTER & OFFICE | CERTIFICATE IN BASIC | 10.00AM TO
APP.-631, DATA ENTRY COMPUTING-608, 1.00PM
OPERATIONS-632 CDTP-613 -
24.03.2024 Sunday YOG ASSISTANT -667 CERTIFICATE IN YOG- | 10.00AM TO
614 1.00PM
25.03.2024 Monday HOLIDAY . .
126.03.2024 Tuesday | WEB DEVELOPMENT-660 BAKERY & 10.00AM TO
CONFECTIONERY-256 1.00PM
27.03.2024 | Wednesday | CRM DOMESTIC VOICE- HAIR CARE & 10.00AM TO
661, IT ESSENTIAL: PC STYLING-641, HAND & 1.00PM
HARWARE & SOFTWARE- FOOT CARE-642
651
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